

| A-Z | Revision Date | Form | Lines | Changes Made |
|-----------------------|------------------|--------------|------------------------------|--|
| AR1050 | 3/20/2024 | AR1050 | Form | Changed tax year |
| | | AR1050 | Pg. 1, Fiscal Year Beginning | Changed tax year |
| | 6/6/2024 | AR1050 | Pg. 2, Part I, Line 6 | Changed '..line 19, Form AR1050)' to '..P1, line 19)' |
| | | AR1050 | Pg. 2, Part II, Line 1 | Changed 'Page 1' to 'P1' |
| | | AR1050 | Pg. 3, Part III, Line 1a4 () | Changed to '(line a3 multiplied by .50)' |
| | | AR1050 | Pg. 3, Part III, Line 1b () | Changed to '(Net Annual rent multiplied by 8)' |
| | | AR1050 | Pg. 5, Part I, Line 8c | Changed 'IRS' to 'federal' |
| | 6/12/2024 | AR1050 | Pg. 4, Part I, Line 3a-b | Lines removed |
| | | AR1050 | Pg. 4, Part I, Line 3c | Renumber as Line 3, wording change |
| | | AR1050 | Pg. 4, Analysis section | Changed '..lines 1, 2 , 3c and 4 through 12.' to '..lines 1-12.' |
| | 6/21/2024 | AR1050 | Pg. 4, Part I, Line 3 | Changed '..gross rental..' to '..net rental..' |
| | 6/25/2024 | AR1050 | | Form is Final |
| AR1050 (Inst.) | 6/27/2024 | AR1050 Inst. | Cover | Changed tax year |
| AR1055-PE | | | | |

| A-Z | Revision Date | Form | Lines | Changes Made |
|----------------------|---------------|-----------------|------------------------|------------------------|
| | 3/20/2024 | AR1055-PE | Form | Changed tax year |
| | | AR1055-PE | Fiscal Year Beginning | Changed tax year |
| | 6/6/2024 | AR1055-PE | | Form is Final |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| AR1055-PE (Inst.) | | | | |
| | 7/24/2024 | AR1055-PE Inst | | Instructions are Final |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| AR8453-PE | | | | |
| | 3/21/2024 | AR8453-PE | Form | Changed tax year |
| | | AR8453-PE | Part II, 2nd paragraph | Changed tax year |
| | 7/29/2024 | AR8453-PE | | Form is Final |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| AR8453-PE (Inst.) | | | | |
| | 7/29/2024 | AR8453-PE Inst. | | Instructions are Final |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| AR K-1 | | | | |
| | 3/20/2042 | AR K-1 | Form | Tax year changed |
| | 5/15/2024 | AR K-1 | Line 20a | Removed the 'a' |
| | 7/3/2024 | AR K-1 | | Form is Final |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

| A-Z | Revision Date | Form | Lines | Changes Made |
|--------------|---------------|--------------|-------------|--|
| AR K-1 Inst. | | | | |
| | 7/10/2024 | AR K-1 Inst. | Return Type | Changed 'lines 7 & 14' to 'lines 7 & 15' |
| | | | | |
| | 7/24/2024 | AR K-1 Inst. | | Instructions are Final |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |